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No.

Robert L. Bertram Jr., Bryan S. Wood, Robin G. Peavler,

James W. Bottom, and Brian C. Walters,

Petitioners,
V.
United States of America,
Respondent.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 16th day of November, 2018, send
out from Omaha, NE 1 package(s) containing 3 copies of the Petition for a Writ of Certiorari in the above entitled case. All
parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

To be filed for:
David Oscar Markus
Markus/Moss PLLC
40 NW Third Street, PH1
Miami, Fla. 33128
305-379-6667
dmarkus@markuslaw.com

Jarrod James Beck

709 Millpond Road
Lexington, Ken. 40514
jarrod.beck@gmail.com

Kent Wicker

Dressman Benzinger LaVelle
321 W. Main Street, No. 2100
Louisville, Ken. 40202
kwicker@dbllaw.com

SEE ATTACHED

Ricardo J. Bascuas
Counsel of Record

1311 Miller Drive

Coral Gables, Fla. 33146
305-284-2672
r.bascuas@miami.edu

Mark A. Wohlander

P.O. Box 910483
Lexington, Ken. 40591
mark@wohlanderlaw.com

Thomas E. Clay

Clay Daniel Winner
917 Lily Creek Road
Louisville, Ken. 40243
clay@tclaylaw.com

Counsel for Petitioners

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 16th day of November, 2018.
I am duly-authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

PATRICIA BILLOTTE
General Notary

State of Nebraska

My Commission Expires Nov 24, 2020 e Lot
: : P Notary Public



Noel J. Francisco

Solicitor General of the United States
U.S. Department of Justice

Room 5616

950 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.-W.
Washington, DC 20530-0001
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